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Maintenance of
buildings

Electricity
Consumption

Water Consumption

Combustibles of
vehicles-fuel & Oil

Water Cooling
Air Conditioning

Water supplies

Rents of Buildings

Cleanliness Materials

& Tools
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7045
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Cleaning Contracts

Small ltems of
Furniture

Furniture

Maintenance

Decor Expenses

Bed Linen

Maintenance of
Gardens

Maintenance of
vehicles

Rental of Cars

Rental of
Equipment

7070

7075

7080

7085

7090

7095
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710
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Films, Recordings
& Programs

Photography
Supplies

Advertising &
publicity expenses

Mail and postage

Telephone and Fax
Machines

Telegrams and
Telephones
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7180

7185

7190
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Uuslag
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Students Meals and
Nutrition

Utensils

Medications, Drugs
& vaccines

Chemical, Bio. &
medical substances

Films of x-rays

Medical Supplies

Cost of Preparing
the Dead for Burial

Seeds, fertilizer and
shoots

Fighting Agricultural
and Veterinary
Epidemics

Animal Food

Agriculture and
Fishing Tools

o

7225

7230

7235

7240

7245

7247

7248

7250

7255

7260

7265
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223602
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223801
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Laboratory Tools &
Materials

Animals for
Experiments &
Research

Small consumable
tools

Maintenance of
Equipment

Scouting supplies and

tools

Fire Fighting
Equipment
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Jolsollg
algog wilgal
algiaell 223901
Uol=ollg
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wlasoll
; sl
TR0 223905
d0iag dupaly
4a4al4 0 wlaso
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Study and Research 7300

Allocation for
Scholarship
Students

Tuition Fees
for Scholarship
Students

Other Scholarship
Expense

Care & Social
Services for student

Students Payments
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7320
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ullhJl ulanAo
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&l al |
ool ) 102
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Gloaallg dayle i
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@loaallg dleyll
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Sports
tournaments & 7325
inter matches

University
_ 7331
Celebration
Preparation of
o 7330
exhibitions
Offical Travel
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Mission Tickets
Consultants Travel
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Tickets
Scholarship Travel
) 7338
Tickets
Scientific Travel
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Mission Tickets
Hotels 7340

ol
wlylog dualy whga
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JLdiwlg 8glan
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ol jAlas

0wl jAalasg
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Training Fees

Conference
Expenses

Bonuses for
Lecturers

Gvrmnt Buildings
& W.houses
Insur.

Vehicle Insurance

Bank Charges &
Commissions

sy
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7366
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i d=olall s ékhgo A al 2+ gld solall g e dcgdyoll Lilasll

A jmo claAl

G Jla s gl wlgadl aail Gaaj el (ggya”
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Refunds of Collected
Revenues from Previous

Years

Compensations and
Verdicts

Currency
Exchange Loss

Payment for Seconded
of Staff to International
Organizations

Settlement of
Ministries Loans

Non Recoverable Value
Added Tax

7551

7552

7550

7553

7554

7555

alalyl wlagajo
U< dnano
a8yl Wlgiaw

olanig ulaygei

doc jlowl g9y

Ulo il no
Glwawgoll 5
ddgall
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)l &8l ol
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Gl clpi aelas

InJloA il a2y wlitiollg ol cling el @614

ool el wgpullg &lioll wileliisi]

(@bilalall) sjalall cigul €lgil g1on

wlaloll ylling ullgally wleloially wiildoll wlglin
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Wb iiiuellg Aaluiollg adalal oluwdblg adlall g6 b &
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Al ulallallg wlallilg pliudlg slaudlg

whlbw wlianel) a i wlype (elln) wliliudl glgil & yon
(Sl wl J85 ol cclolall alhlw wagall

Ayl alalall elgil gron

llang dypill dgud daghas wlaso wiylaoll walliall

wlaso wlsdl) “lojlo aalaya g iyl ilighl
g ol
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Government
Buildings

Farms

Caravans

Office Furniture

Accommodation

Furniture

Cars & Carriers

Motor Cycle

Agriculture Tractors

Heavy Machines &
Equip.

Mechanical &
Electronic Equip.

o

8001

8005

8021

8101
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8241
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8061

8071

8081

8091
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iAol bl

Sl el

wllallg elylu]
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apcdl iyl
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dayigpiall wlaso
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Jbaallgibudl) Jo abbymallg 8 uall 4481 iwgol oo 8157 600 Ol 311603
(&) Instruments
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. Audio Visual Large i)l 6ol
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Equipment Jolsollg
Equipment for oyl 5 i
B B Qo jSeSa
Amelgil donpidl 6jmal Simultaneous 8115 c_) ’ 311615
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(l9 ) palgall glgil gaon  Servers Purchase 8171

alauidl alaso o lmjucg jgoll (090l Networks 8181

. ) Intercom's & PA
Loode aldlallg wlladl clpad 8211
Systems

UULoJ!Jlé}.m;ig Loy dnlall aoljudlg eindlg Jbdsiwll vllano T
. Ire Ireless
3yl @lianog sLatll 3 yaad sjmal dysLullllg dysl wll o 8221
. uipmen
3L83llg &uynyllg dusLuinll wloaall simal alasy g 4HP

aoly e i) degdnoll &boll &uon Jun il padiug
(oWl plat) JUio algoll laynas

ERP Software 8191

Uoo &icnll sjalal &alinoll oDl wiwladl @l dadyig cljd
(&J] .. pualg jgaiyg Juse il olias)

Software Licenses 8201

&yliiio) paolaillg wlwlhl (gde decgdnoll &Jloll &uon  Studies & Design of

) o 8261
Giboll clui] Buildings
bl aas sl gl guiboll ge degdaoll & loll &aon Buildings Under o
ol wlléjaly auni guiag Construction
o) nll uldlally ailall (gde dcgdnoll &Jboll &uon  Buildings Extension 8291
2gdboll  &Improvements
Al s gdl wlladlJguall (suilgoll Animals 8142

ol
algall
(@bl

wla il 8jmal
nypllg

alladl

a4l 8jmal
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ylgo lnang aolyy
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osolniig wlwlya
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sr2all alalallg
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311904

311905

313101



Ul wlJl
Joall ulblua

glaioll Jguall
il poliaiy — (13) g 3laill wblwall JAuo (32) dcgono




Chart of Accounts | abluwadl JAro Juda

oy ilg d kil g iudl gad d 2olald 4485 n ol wbluwall
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oy gilg dylailldg il ot dsolall 4485 n o)l wbluuall
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LAl
o g lg dylatl elg il sad d=olal) &9y moll wbhluuall
&bollg Groganll peall wilahl glaylg Janai Ladla o
LAl
iz gy dylaill dg il 5ot dolal) a8pmnoll whlunll
&Jlollg grogAan]l pcall wlalal €laulg Joanni Ladla (o
LAl

oy g lg ayylaidl Wgiudl gad dsolal) 448y ol wbluwall
&bollg yrogAanll peeall wilahyl glaylg Janai Ladla o
.5l

U0 Ggalall 5adll syl jalh) 558n dalbo ubun g o
Jaon il jgoy Ug Ll ola il aoaaiuy g g il 61 n)l Gloal
L9 aude

&lag Jai e agaoil wlédail jloisiwl adla (o oy
265l @niloll wlaall gy ) Lodg Jall 6,41

Gy Goya il ol udl ubile) uluwall 13 o plasi wl oy
Ul @yl gde dol udl dnalsiwl ulda peas iy gl
wlwald

doyriimodl Wludl wble) ulwall 3o plaaiwl ol
o gl @ all wlbdoc Jarond oy diuny @il Bl wldlayl
Loy anldll juilgall o285 yund 4 8laJl wala wlwn g

a Gl Jl ddn lgy a8 (o

gl 126 dolimuo)l éJboll Junwi) wlwall 13n oaaiwy
oy Ul e Yool Joud oo Lol aléliaJl da wilg)
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Union National
Bank
Main Account

Union National
Bank-
Payroll Account
Union National
Bnk
Restricted Fund

Mashreq Bank

Noor
Bank

Claim on Cash
(System
Account)

Noor Bank

Deposit Account

Petty Cash
Permanent

Credit Cards
Petty cash

Cash With
Collectors
Clearing

Joll

1551

1555

1557

1559

1563

1590

1564

1401

1402

1470

Vlwall pawlg @)
@bl wlluall J4 o

ol

G wlua

&b wlwa

@b ulua

G ulua

G ulua

G wlua

39 ulba

oy
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321201

321201

321201

321201

321202

321401

321901
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321902
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gl 126i dolimoll éJboll Juawi) wluwall 13 o oaai g Date pal
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iyl gde gadanoll Jad (oo dyilo Bl eil8UaJl dln il Alayagj
O VIO U 9 00 Aloll ol Sl #  Research 1474 i 321902
ol Gl e Gadeanol (o auaindl alelyll peas ) Uaaoll
Collection Offc.
wlual
gl 16 aolimoll &lloll Jsn i) Glwall 1io oaai wy
oy Ul e gl Jod (oo d il olélayl dnwlgy  C.FAFarm 1475 CRVE-PRY-Y, 521902
Ol Gl sde Gadanol oo duaindl wlelyll oeasn Collection Office Udanoll
REIETENY
gi 1265 doliuoll &Il Yoo Oluwa]l 3o pasdiuy et
. redit Car
oy Yyl e (adanoll (Ju8 (oo dailoill al8Ua i dda wwlgy M @adj
i ) Payments 1477 321902
Il @l e ydanodl (oo aga il wlelyll oeas el Aol
ollections
wlwal)
ol 1365 dolimoll éJboll Juawi) wlwall 13 o oaaiwy  Credit Card
oy Ui Gl yadanoll J a8 o diloBll wl8Ua i dda wlgy Payments 1476 G @yadj 321902
Ol Gl gde Gadeanol (oo dgaindl alel )l oeas Collections - Odanoll
wluwal FMHS
gi 126 doli_oll Lol Yoo wluwa]l 3o padi oy Credit Card
oy Ul e danodl Jod (oo dilo Sl wlélayl dln wlgy Payments 1478 G @yad; 321902
ol Gl e Gadeanol (o aaindl alel il peas Collections Ulaaoll

wlwal) Multaga
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gl 1385 ool éJlo)l Junwi) Ulwall 3o padiuy
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loll Ll alay gl oy wlbgatoll pLiak uals wlus
dnlyallg pAauwdl pgay Joldo dsolall wiljla] sle @8 ol
o3 s 0 ol gl Ll L)l ks A 2]

disoll 8)lall o GLaill

&Jloll 693 alny wgi oy wlngiéoll pliaiy yals wlus
&l aldl alay wgi ey wlbagudoll pliaiy als uluwa
L=l uluwhl adin (o Ladynniug lagll

ol sl by gl iy wlagidoll plai Lals ulwa
&8 ool Ll wlwhall &dds (oo Ladiani ug Lol
(Sponsors) sl wloa plmic

bl albbl aday gl ey wlagidoll plaiy pals ulua

alaw ddaa ey ) oMl bl alwl)Jl aadds gde (§aituo]l
hlLwdly

dnn ulidl aay gl iy wlbagiboll plaiy yals wlus
L)l alwhal ddin gde @8ni ol bnludll

Eloll Ll alay ol oy wlagrtiall pLAaD uals Ul
U8l yugylladl adin (o Ladunai wug linsll

a8yl ablwal! oo o) @il wlagiéo ol

Wlwall pawlg @d)

Joll

Credit Card
Payments
Collections CEC

1479

Ministry of
Finance & 1531
Industry

Accounts
Receivable 1701
Clearing

Refunds
Receivable

1703

Student
Receivable

1705

Students
Contract 1706

Receivable

Installment
Principle 1708

Receivable

Installment Plan
: 1709
Receivable

International
Students 171
Receivables

Other
Receivable 1502

General

Vlwall pawlg @)
\?Al;\_'i!ﬂ Gbluall Aoy

oy

G adj

321902
Udanoll
wlagiooll 322101
wlagidoll 322101
wlagidoll 322101
ulagidoll 322101
wlagidoll 322101
ulagidoll 322101
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wlagidoll 322101
wlagidoll 322101
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Uil alela] JWBodowl Advance UrelAgo
A Gl aalhg ol @l Jun wdd bl A o pasdiugy Clearing i ulagido
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Ll e o ) mn Other Wi ulagido
Qi o \ Lm_uu.] AUy
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loni6) dolall og8i gl aloiell wllian Jun il paraiug
il gad

clal gl iy oo gl wlyleil 13 4015 Lordo Lomeds oy éJbo
820814 loiyg uii iy Loado & cgdnoll §Jbolloimg wiloas
wldloill A 0id aic 3ygoll uluun 59

Sl yga9 wlyygadl (59 Wil Loado Lasda oy &Jlo
dn nAaoll &8lgollg dorall olliwl 2y loyg i iy ol
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d=20lall 0g-85 Gl duaidl wbiloadl Junwid padiug
)2l eoudl o Loylanl

U=y9ollg s il sle @i uioll &bl bl oasni gy
Aigiaoll lai wldni o agag pac Jla dsolnll adlal
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Lol sl oy ol ) iyl
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eliodl oo rediiuo]l o a il 84 W@ 1Ay Ay edg G loddll
Lo iJla o 2 Al A sy loiyg u oy ol gJl e ag

Prepaid
Expenses

Letter of Credit

Advance
Payments for
Suppliers

Advances to
Subscriptions

Other Paid
Deposits

Issued Bank
Guarantees -
UNB

Suppliers &
Contractors
Debts

Pending Bank

Payments (Bank

Recon.)

Pending Bank
Payments
(Credit Card)

1523

1441

1421

1525

1461

1462

1505
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322301
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322303
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